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“The world is but a canvas to the imagination” Henry David Thorea 
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	Sunday: 
	Monday: 
	Tuesday: 
	Wednesday: 
	Thursday 1: Drumming Matilda Show
	Friday 2: Kindy PE Lesson
	Saturday 3: 
	4: 
	5: Wet & Messy Day
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: Kindy PE Lesson
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Day)
Wet & Messy Day
	14: Valentine's Day 
	15: 
	16: Kindy PE Lesson

Chinese New Year 
Year of the Dog
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: Wet & Messy Day
	22: 
	23: Kindy PE Lesson
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	undefined: 
	Community Events: First 5 Forever
	Community Events_2: 3rd February - 10am-11am
For Familis - Free
North R'Ton Library
	Text75: 
	Text76: 
	Text77: Cq Sport & Health Expo
	Text78: 4th February - 9am-1:30pm For Families - Free Robert Schwarten Pavilion


